M18600)006257
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400315266234
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	2018 JUL -6
	B FIGUEROA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· • •

•

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 288482 5152828 AUTHORIZATION : Jour Bleman

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

ORDER DATE : July 6, 2018

ORDER TIME : 9:16 AM

ORDER NO. : 288482-005

CUSTOMER NO: 5152828

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: THE HAMPTON SOCIAL ORLANDO, LLC

COST LIMIT :

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. THE HAMPTON SOCIAL ORLANDO, LLC

· · ·

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

2. DELAWARE		3.	83-1079888	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	foreign limited liability company is organized)		(F1	Et number, if applicable)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to			
	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	une penalty	liability)	
5. 910 W Huron St (Street Address of Princ		6.	910 W Huron St	ing Address)
Unit 1409	gu Once)		Unit 1409	nk waaroo
Chicago, IL 60642			Chicago, IL 60642	
7. Name and <u>street address</u> c	f Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT :	acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company			
Office Address: 1	201 Hays Street			
ז׳	allahassee		, Florida <u>3230</u>	I
- Registered agent's acceptar	(City)		(Zip code)
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations o	s of all statutes relative to the proper f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Revistered agent's	r and co <u>ili</u>	omplete performance o	
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations o (f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	r and co	omplete performance o	f my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations o 	f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agena's (Registered agena's (R	r and co	authority to manage is/	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President fare:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>(1)</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (R	r and co	authority to manage is/	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President fare:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>(1)</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agena's (Registered agena's (R	r and co	authority to manage is/	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President fare:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>(1)</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (R	r and co	authority to manage is/	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President fare:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>(1)</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	f my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (R	r and co	authority to manage is/	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President fare:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>(1)</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (Registe	r and co	authority to manage is/	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President fare:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>1</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Manager</u> (Use attachments if necessar 9. Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of	(my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (Registe	r and co	authority to manage is/ itle or Capacity:	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President /are: Name and Address:
to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of <u>E</u> 8. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Manager</u> (Use attachments if necessar 9. Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be subi 10. This document is execute	(my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company (Registered agent's (Registered agent's (Registe	as have duly autors in a duly autors in a duly autors in a	authority to manage is/ itle or Capacity: thenticated by the offic a foreign language, a tra). Florida Statutes. I am	of my duties, and I am familiar with Emily Croft Asst. Vice President /are: <u>Name and Address:</u>

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THE HAMPTON SOCIAL ORLANDO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THE HAMPTON SOCIAL ORLANDO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



elary of State

Authentication: 203017646 Date: 07-06-18

Page 1

6955676 8300

. . .

SR# 20185531937 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml